General information about company

Scrip code 539201

NSE Symbol SATIA

MSEI Symbol NOT liSTED

ISIN INE170E01023

Name of the company SATIA INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Capital Restructuring
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 18-10-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 16-10-2019

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (c)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
N o
No. of PaArtIy No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1°: of shares X B
Category | of : Y b2 up underlying ~ (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = Total
I shareholder (1) shares held equity | Depository AVyHV)+ per SCRR, otal as
(11 av) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VD) a % of X | N (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 7 51676390 51676390 |51.68 51676390 51676390 |[51.68
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1415 48323610 48323610 |48.32 48323610 48323610 |48.32
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1422 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@ oo 51.68 0 [0 [5167639
Group
(B) Public 48.32 44796210
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 |0 96472600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of - -
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held oulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Llljn et ytmg (VID) = (calculate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIL) shares held | equity | © POS"OY | (rvy vyt | 2P of
Receipts SCRR, 1957) [ Class eg: | Class Total
av) shares (VD) Total
held (VI) (V”l) Asa X egly Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) ﬁ‘gf\/ﬂ‘:giﬁiﬁf; 7 51676390 51676390 | 51.68 51676390 51676390 | 51.68
(S:;)(?;Otal 7 51676390 51676390 |51.68 51676390 51676390 |51.68
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Ilfmoter 7 51676390 51676390 |51.68 51676390 51676390 |51.68
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a()) ;ﬁ?ﬁgﬂjﬁiml 1262 1165529 1165529 | 1.17 1165529 1165529 | 1.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 31 5699700 5699700 | 5.7 5699700 5699700 |5.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ ggzgyh)er 122 41458381 41458381 |41.46 41458381 41458381 |41.46
(S};l;a(—;l;otal 1415 48323610 48323610 |48.32 48323610 48323610 |48.32
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1415 48323610 48323610 |48.32 48323610 48323610 |48.32
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1422 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100
&)f;r ) 1422 100000000 100000000 | 100 100000000 100000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.68 0 |0 51676390
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 51.68 0o |o 51676390
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.68 0 [0 [5167639
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.17 722679
(a(i)) 5.7 5420750
(e 41.46 38652781
Sub-Total (B) 48.32 44796210
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
48.32 44796210
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 96472600
Total (A+B+C 100 0 |0 [96472600

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY KUMAR

SATIA

BINDU
SATIA

CHIRAG
SATIA

DHRUV
SATIA

PRIYANKA
SATIA

AJAY SATIA
HUF

YACHANA
MEHTA

PAN (II)

AKBPS9090H

AEKPS8810G

CXSPS6116E

AVXPS9832N

CBVPK7060E

AAFHAS8616P

AWTPS4430R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22352990

8115940

6851670

7974540

3600000

193750

2587500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

22352990

8115940

6851670

7974540

3600000

193750

2587500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.35

8.12

6.85

7.97

3.6

0.19

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

22352990

8115940

6851670

7974540

3600000

193750

2587500

Class eg:y

Total

22352990

8115940

6851670

7974540

3600000

193750

2587500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.35

8.12

6.85

7.97

3.6

0.19

2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.35

8.12

6.85

7.97

3.6

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XI

1))

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

=




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22352990

8115940

6851670

7974540

3600000

193750

2587500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51676390

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

51676390

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

51676390

Class eg:y

Total

51676390

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51676390

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RASBEER SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEKPS7098L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1250000

1250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1250000

1250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1250000

1250000

Class eg:y

Total

1250000

1250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1250000

1250000

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Adya Designs
Private Limited

Muktsar Logistics
and Trading Private
Limited

RKB Sales
Private Limited

SDS Cotton
Private Limited

White Gold
Transport
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAOCA1345B

AADCM4111E

AADCR2913H

AAICS2139M

AAACW5324Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

1

35

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4853190

15728000

2733780

14935860

2522090

30746

12610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4853190

15728000

2733780

14935860

2522090

30746

12610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.73

2.73

14.94

2.52

0.03

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4853190

15728000

2733780

14935860

2522090

30746

12610

Class eg:y

Total

4853190

15728000

2733780

14935860

2522090

30746

12610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.85

15.73

2.73

14.94

2.52

0.03

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.73

2.73

14.94

2.52

0.03

0.01




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4100190

15728000

2733780

13012010

2522090

30746

12610

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

88

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87190

130546

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

87190

130546

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87190

130546

Class eg:y

Total

87190

130546

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87190

130546

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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