General information about company					
Scrip code	539201				
NSE Symbol	SATIA				
MSEI Symbol	NOT liSTED				
ISIN	INE170E01023				
Name of the company	SATIA INDUSTRIES LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Capital Restructuring				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	18-10-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	16-10-2019				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (c)				

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statement	holding o	of specified se	curities			
	~		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights	
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	51676390			51676390	51.68	51676390		51676390	51.68
(B)	Public	1415	48323610			48323610	48.32	48323610		48323610	48.32
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1422	100000000			100000000	100	100000000		100000000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Category Underlying Underlying Convertible Category Underlying Underlying Convertible Convertible Convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.68			0	0	51676390
(B)	Public				48.32					44796210
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			0	0	96472600

	Table II - Stat	tement sho	wing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V	_	Rights held ir	n each
	G		No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	51676390			51676390	51.68	51676390		51676390	51.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	51676390			51676390	51.68	51676390		51676390	51.68
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	51676390			51676390	51.68	51676390		51676390	51.68
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1262	1165529			1165529	1.17	1165529		1165529	1.17
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	5699700			5699700	5.7	5699700		5699700	5.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	122	41458381			41458381	41.46	41458381		41458381	41.46
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1415	48323610			48323610	48.32	48323610		48323610	48.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1415	48323610			48323610	48.32	48323610		48323610	48.32
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		1422	100000000			100000000	100	100000000		100000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1422	100000000			100000000	100	100000000		100000000	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Pro	mote	er Grou	ір
G.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	lged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Warrants $\begin{vmatrix} \text{capital} \end{pmatrix} (X1) = (V11) + (X) \text{ As a} $			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				51.68			0	0	51676390
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.68			0	0	51676390
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				51.68			0	0	51676390
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				1.17					722679
(a(ii))				5.7					5420750
(e)				41.46					38652781
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.32					44796210
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				48.32					44796210
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					96472600
Total (A+B+C)				100			0	0	96472600

		Individu	ıals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY KUMAR SATIA	BINDU SATIA	CHIRAG SATIA	DHRUV SATIA	PRIYANKA SATIA	AJAY SATIA HUF	YACHANA MEHTA
PAN (II)	AKBPS9090H	AEKPS8810G	CXSPS6116E	AVXPS9832N	CBVPK7060E	AAFHA8616P	AWTPS4430R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22352990	8115940	6851670	7974540	3600000	193750	2587500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	22352990	8115940	6851670	7974540	3600000	193750	2587500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.35	8.12	6.85	7.97	3.6	0.19	2.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	22352990	8115940	6851670	7974540	3600000	193750	2587500
Class eg:y							
Total	22352990	8115940	6851670	7974540	3600000	193750	2587500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.35	8.12	6.85	7.97	3.6	0.19	2.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.35	8.12	6.85	7.97	3.6	0.19	2.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XI	II)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total							
Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22352990	8115940	6851670	7974540	3600000	193750	2587500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51676390
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	51676390
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	51676390
Class eg:y	
Total	51676390
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51676390
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RASBEER SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEKPS7098L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1250000	1250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1250000	1250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1250000	1250000
Class eg:y		
Total	1250000	1250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1250000	1250000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Adya Designs Private Limited	Muktsar Logistics and Trading Private Limited	RKB Sales Private Limited	SDS Cotton Private Limited	White Gold Transport Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AAOCA1345B	AADCM4111E	AADCR2913H	AAICS2139M	AAACW5324Q		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	35	17
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4853190	15728000	2733780	14935860	2522090	30746	12610
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4853190	15728000	2733780	14935860	2522090	30746	12610
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	15.73	2.73	14.94	2.52	0.03	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()			l	
Class eg: X	4853190	15728000	2733780	14935860	2522090	30746	12610
Class eg:y							
Total	4853190	15728000	2733780	14935860	2522090	30746	12610
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.85	15.73	2.73	14.94	2.52	0.03	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	15.73	2.73	14.94	2.52	0.03	0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4100190	15728000	2733780	13012010	2522090	30746	12610
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	88		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	87190	130546		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	87190	130546		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.13		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (TIX)		
Class eg: X	87190	130546		
Class eg:y				
Total	87190	130546		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0.13		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0.13		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	87190	130546		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence